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57000
57014
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57220
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56773
56800

56853

2 LUPO CUP

CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE
COMPETITOR LIST

Helmsman Crew mif birthdate
Samarzija Mara Peovic Adrian M  14/03/2006
Nikola Juric Hucik Mladen M 07/04/2006
Borna Krmpotic Mocinic Jakov F  23/01/2007
Mocinic Mija Mare Uroda Plevko F  24/10/2005
Petesic Noela Gambiraza Petra F  18/11/2004
Samarzija Ema Scheidl Leon M 13/03/2004
Krause Tim Schuler Nick M 19/12/2006
Troeger Constantin Wollmann Greta M 21/10/2007
Dinter Bennet Braun Jonna M  20/02/2006
Steinwandt Max Kroger Kalle M 2/6/2004
Valentina Steinlein Lea Adolph F  06/01/2006
Kristin Hambsch Lara Hambsch F  27/05/1999
Spitz Felicitas Chiara Albani F 17/03/2007
Riedel Ines Susanne Riedel F  15/06/2007
Schaefer Rodriguez Theodor Eddy von F  17/09/2004
Eva Bulow
Akerson Besier Raab Lisa F  02/10/2006
Johanna
Reuter Vincenzo Lucas Schuermann M  21/08/2005
Segger Beeke Segger Siri F  25/10/2005
Severin Gericke Xaver Schwarz M  04/02/2006
Reamonn Theiner Lillemor Schreiber M 17/01/2005
Honold Riccardo Benedikt Knapp M  09/12/2005
Wehrle Hannes Voltmer Ruben M 24/08/2009
Henri Plettner Mathias Lenkmann M 12/07/2006

club)
JK Sv.Nikola/JK Labud

JK Sv.Nikola

YACHT CLUB USKOK
YACHT CLUB USKOK
YACHT CLUB USKOK
JK Sv.Nikola/JK Galeb
DTYC

Bodensee Yacht Club Uberlingen
ETuF/ BSV

MSC

Bayerische Yacht Club
SCGN

BYC

Jollensegler Reichenau &
Yachtclub Sippl
VSAW/PYC

Segelclub Rheingau

BYC /MYC

NRV

BYC

SSV von 1894

Bodensee Yacht Club Uberlingen,
Yacht C

Jollensegler Reichenau

BYC
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56872

56912

56914

56700

56704

56712

56719

56731

56733

56735

56763

56772

57303

56020

56064

56089

56142

56186

56285

56354

56431

56432

56461

56500

56681

56683

Helmsman

Ehrlicher Joseph

Wehrle Amelie

Tillmann Sofie

Trosien J. Eliah

Wolters Anne

Keim Finja

Julius Mahlstedt

Lilli Einfeldt

Rodenhausen Esther

Fleischer Jesper

Keim Liska

Loris Auracher

Von Holtum Leonard

Borowiak Moritz

Jonathan Schmidt

De Zwaan Noah

Schuh Konstantin

Kessling Simon

Grobe Romeo

Bohnsack Luisa

Wolf Carl

Wendler Lennard

Wensel Helene

Malte Gundlach

Held Clara

Emmer Johann

Crew

Henri Einfeldt

Rinn Amelie

Mulders Caterina

Elisabeth Rabe

Oncken Leonie

Frank Julius

Vincent Sachs

Helene Rohpol

Becker Luisa Sophie

Theo Gnass

Knoop Annabelle

Ferdi Scherr

Berktold Josh

Theiner Noel Jonas

Janne Marlen

Schirmer

Lea de Zwaan

Gabath Anton

Kessling Tilman

Peschke Moritz

Gienap Hannah

Karl Lander

Paul Maria Elena

Jahn Max

Malin Junghans

Von Lepel Johanna

Karl Lander

m/f birthdate

M

28/01/2007

01/12/2006

09/08/2005

01/08/2004

04/10/2004

25/10/2003

23/04/2006

16/02/2007

13/04/2007

29/12/2005

17/03/2006

07/08/2008

01/08/2005

26/07/2008

06/07/2007

02/10/2007

07/08/2007

25/11/2004

05/05/2006

05/07/2005

24/01/2007

18/03/2005

31/05/2007

05/01/2007

17/10/2005

21/02/2005

club
Bayrischer YC/ NRV

Jollensegler Reichenau

DYC

SYC Schwerin, Germany

Postdamer Yacht Club

VSaw

Chiemsee Yachtclub

NRV

MSC

SCR

VSaWw/PYC

BYC/VSaw

ETuF

SSV von 1894

Schweriner SSV von 1894

DYC Diisseldorf

SC Nord-Saar

Norddeutscher Regatta Verein

Potsdamer Yacht Club

SYC

SC Seddin

VSAW/YCBG

SCNS

Potsdamer Yacht Club / Berliner

Yacht-Cl

VSaw
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sailno
56698

54859

55020

55230

55264

55330

55505

55542

57223

56437

51735

53202

54419

54458

54645

55650

55653

56797

56525

Helmsman

Paul Sigge

Frank Alessa

Sachs Jano

Ulrich Emma

Finn Junghans

Hahn Eric

Leonie Reuter

Bergmann Till

Winter Lysander

Keller Max

Jan Henrik Klocke

Vazquez

Rausch Mathias

Caspar Einfeldt

Jette Stolzenberg

Wemz Julian

Kurpiewska Alicja

Karolina Gala

Kurpiewska Patrycja

Tomczynski Jakub

Crew

Konstantin von

Holtum

Bernhardt Mathilda

Jasmina Sachs

Wilkens Lina

Julius Genth

Hofmann Ruben

Muriel Reuter

Van Laaten Melia

Constantin Boetsch

Jaeger Amelina

Patrick Zimmerman

Bernhardt Julius

Kilian Ebeling

Henri Einfeldt

Jung Caspar

Gebicka Hanna

Szymon Rozum

Kucharska Zofia

Przybyszewski Leon

www.sajlwave.com

m/f birthdate:

M

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

07/08/2006

30/05/2006

03/04/2008

30/03/2004

04/03/2005

05/02/2004

05/09/2006

28/09/2007

19/12/2006

22/11/2005

12/07/2008

04/10/2007

10/08/2005

13/09/2006

04/02/2006

29/09/2007

11/02/2005

26/11/2005

3/11/2004

club
ETUF

SC Nordsaar

Schweriner Yacht Club

ZSK

SC Nordsaar

Warnemuender Segelclub e.V.

RSC82

Mihlenberger Segelciub, MSC

Hamburg

NRV

Spandauer Yacht Club e.V

Frankfurter Yachtclub

SC Nordsaar

NRV

NRV

WHW Heidelberg

MKS ,Dwoéjka” Warszawa

MKS Dwojka Warszawa

MKS ,,.Dwéjka" Warszawa

MKS 2 Warszawa



